Kängabox Expert GN 1/2
Neutral
Product description
Do you want to know more?
Contact us at info@scanbox.se
or +46 (0)454-30 83 00
Product models EX2217-SZ
Physical Attributes
Inside depth (mm) 330 mm
Inside width (mm) 270 mm
Inside height (mm) 217 mm
Outside depth (mm) 390 mm
Outside width (mm) 330 mm
Outside height (mm) 280 mm
Volume (l) 19 l
Net weight (kg) 1 kg
Technical specification
MODEL SERIE: Kängabox Expert GN 1/2 - Neutral